  237 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
Housing for linear bearing
A
    Part number
     Housing    Housing
  only   and bearing
For
shaft

SFWR
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
    Part number
    Housing    Housing
 only   and bearing
H1
+0,010
-0,02 H2 H3 ØM Ød1
Housing
+ bearing
Price each 1 to 4
 Housing    Housing
 only  + bearing
SA
SAKH
SA12 SAKH-12-LL 12 19 40 28 33 29 14
SA16 SAKH-16-LL 16 24 45 30 38 34 15
SA20 SAKH-20-LL 20 28 53 30 45 40 15
SA25 SAKH-25-LL 25 35 62 40 54 48 20
SA30 SAKH-30-LL 30 40 67 50 60 53 25
SA40 SAKH-40-LL 40 52 87 60 76 69 30
SA50 SAKH-50-LL 50 62 103 70 92 82 35
Stock*
SA12 SAKH-12-LL 17 11 16 M5 4,3 4 35,07 F 49,79 F
SA16 SAKH-16-LL 19 11 18 M5 4,3 4 36,65 F 55,56 F
SA20 SAKH-20-LL 23 13 22 M6 5,3 4 40,85 F 61,84 F